Sengatera Ethiopian Yenu

https://menulist.menu
3833 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Portland, Oregon, USA, 97212, United States
+15032883787 - https:/Isengateraethiopianrestaurant.coml/index.html

The restaurant from Portland offers 18 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.4.
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Sengatera Ethiopian Yenu

Entrées
LENTIL SAMBUSA

Vegelarian

ATERKIK ALICHA

Drinks

DRINKS

Vegetarian Dishes
YEMISIR WOT
Chicken Dishes
TIBBS CHICKEN

Tlamb Dishes

TIBBS LAMB

Main Course

KITFO

Poultry (Entrees)

DORO WOT

$5.5

$9.9

$11.0

$14.3

$15.4

$17.6

$15.4

Main Courses funch (Weat)

BOZENA SHIRO $15.4

Plals traditionnels

YEBEG WOT $14.3

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Restaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

APPETIZER
SALAD $5.5



Sengatera Ethiopian Yenu

Senaatera Ethiopi

3833 NE Martin Luther King Jr Opening Hours:
Blvd, Portland, Oregon, USA, Monday 17:00-22:00
97212, United States Tuesday 17:00-22:00

Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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